
Mountains Recreation & Conservation Authority 
Special Event Vendor List    

Updated 2025 

 
These vendors are suggestions from past events only. 

Please research each company thoroughly as MRCA is not responsible for their quality of service. 
WEDDING PLANNERS/COORDINATORS MUST BE APPROVED BY MRCA  

IF YOU ARE USING ANYONE NOT ON THIS LIST 
 

WEDDING PLANNERS WEDDING PLANNERS MUST BE APPROVED BY MRCA STAFF 
 
Morgan Pine or Frankie Podrat 
Cluster Events  
Morgan: 614.746.8003   
Frankie: 310.463.2595 
Morgan@clusterevents.com 
frankie@clusterevents.com 
www.clusterevents.com 
 

 
Gabriela Pilar Events 
Gabriela Turney 
951.427.2733 
hello@gabrielapilar.com  
www.gabrielapilar.com 

 
Flyte44 Events 
Michelle Schurman 
818.324.5284 
info@flyte44.com  
www.flyte44.com  
 

Fetelle Designs 
Annie & Nikki 
818.314-9634 
Fetelle Designs hello@fetelledesigns.com 
https://fetelle.com/ 
 

Wheat & Honey Events 
Annette Kirkhuff 
805.624.9350 
annette@wheatandhoneyevents.com 
www.wheatandhoneyevents.com 

Romance & Revelry Weddings 
Aletha Stainbrook 
702.716.4303 
hello@romanceandrevelry.com  
www.romanceandrevelry.com 

McKenna Folmar 
Events By McKenna 
424-354-9913 
hello@eventsbymckenna.com 
www.eventsbymckenna.com 
 
Felicia Quintero (caterer/coordinator) 
Fusion Events 
323-927-8893 
felicia@fusioneventsla.com 
https://www.fusioneventsla.com/home 
 
 

Orange Blossom Special Events 
Brooke Avishay 
805.890.6671 
hello@orangeblossomspecialevents.co
m 
www.orangeblossomspecialevents.com  
 
3 Little Birds Event Planning 
Jessica Smith 
818.915.8870 
3littlebirdseventplanning@gmail.com 
www.3littlebirdseventplanning.com 

Moments 2 Memories Weddings 
Laura Seguin  
818.428.0170 / 661.857.7821 
laura@moments2memoriesevents.com  
moments2memoriesevents.com 

PARTY RENTALS 
 
A Rental Connection 
Kristi Schoenrock 
805.876.0020 
kristi@arentalconnection.com  
www.arentalconnection.com  

 
Party Pleasers 
Anjela Clarke 
805.482.0339 
anjela@partypleasers.com 
www.partypleasers.com  
 

 
Smart Party Rents 
Josh Kenney 
818.540.5095 
joshkenney@msn.com  
 

TENTS:  Eloy Luna  
Luna’s Rentals  
 (805) 710-2125 
http://www.lunaspartyrentals.com/ 
 

Rental Avenue 
Noyem Kirazyan  
818.928.5004 
support@therentalave.com  
therentalave.com 
 

Triumph Photobooth 
Jason Williams 
323.762.5155 
info@triumphphotobooth.com 
triumphphotobooth.com 
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Tents: 
Shelter Co. https://shelter-co.com/ 
 
 

Town & Country Event Rentals 
1.818.908.4211 
info@townandcountryeventrentals.c
om  
townandcountryeventrentals.com 

    
 
 

LIGHTING & PRODUCTION DESIGN 
 
A Rental Connection 
Carlos Mendoza 
805.876.0020 
carlos@arentalconnection.com  
www.arentalconnection.com  

 
Pacific Event Lighting 
Marc Weinstock 
800.757.7216 
Manager@PacificEventLighting.com  
www.pacificeventlighting.com  

 
Stagelabs 
Brad Kempat 
1.213.925.4525 
brad@stagelabs.com 
https://www.stagelabs.com/ 

 

CATERERS & BAR 
 
Command Performance Catering 
Robert Yamada 
805.523-3232 
robert@cpcatering.com 
https://cpcatering.com/ 
 
El Taco Llama (Junior) 
818.554.2643 
sebastianrodrigue661@gmail.com   
 

 
Huntington Catering 
Justin Prietto 
626.795.4200 
justin@hcmenu.com 
www.hcmenu.com   
 
Happy Trails Bar Co. 
Bri Kilmartin 
www.happytrailsbar.co 

 
Bite Catering 
Vijay Goel 
310.492.5601 
vijay@bitecatering.net  
www.bitecatering.net  
 
Fundamental 
Cindy Larimore 
323-377-2417 
Cindy.larimore@fundamental-la.com 
www.fundamental-la.com 
 

Little Nelly/Whoa Nelly Catering 
Corinna Kurazawa 
323.448.5468 
corinna@whoanellycatering.com 
www.whoanellycatering.com  
  

Made by Meg 
Meg Hall & Angela Meade-Tatum 
310.750.3997 / cell 310 947 9534 
meg@mbmcatering.com   
www.mbmcatering.com  

 Mark Trip  
Tripp Burgers Food Truck 
trippburgers@yahoo.com 
310-750-5728 
Trippburgers.com 

Stonefire Grill 
Chelsea Burgess 
888.649.5783 
cburgess@stonefiregrill.com 
stonefiregrill.com/catering  

Simply Elegant Catering 
Mike Faulkner 
626.799.6468 
mike@simplyelegantcateringinc.com  
www.simplyelegantcateringinc.com 

Seasons Catering 
Kim Ritchey 
805.339.9665 
kim@seasonscateringca.com 
www.seasonscateringca.com  
 

Crystal Bartenders 
Masis Mkrtchyan 
818.640.7139 
crystalbartenders@gmail.com  
www.crystalbartenders.com  
 
 

Contemporary Catering 
310-558-8190 
Contemporarycatering.com 
info@contemporarycatering.com 
 

Choux Choux 
Aleta Parrish 
310.844.3118 / cell 310.259.3506 
aleta@chouxchouxla.com  
www.chouxchouxevents.com 
 
 

PHOTOGRAPHERS 
 
Sarah Zimmerman Photography 
Sarah Zimmerman 
sarahzimmermanphotolight@gmail.coms
arahzimmermanphoto.com 
 

 
Heather Shane 
714.273.1452 
heather@heathershanephoto.com  
www.heathershanephoto.com  

 
Kristina Lee 
714.475.4508 
holler@kristinaleephotography.com 
kristinaleephotography.com  
 

https://shelter-co.com/
mailto:info@townandcountryeventrentals.com
mailto:info@townandcountryeventrentals.com
http://www.townandcountryeventrentals.com/
mailto:carlos@arentalconnection.com
http://www.arentalconnection.com/
mailto:Manager@PacificEventLighting.com
http://www.pacificeventlighting.com/
mailto:brad@stagelabs.com
https://www.stagelabs.com/
https://cpcatering.com/
mailto:justin@hcmenu.com
http://www.hcmenu.com/
mailto:vijay@bitecatering.net
http://www.bitecatering.net/
mailto:Cindy.larimore@fundamental-la.com
http://www.fundamental-la.com/
mailto:corinna@whoanellycatering.com
http://www.whoanellycatering.com/
mailto:meg@mbmcatering.com
http://www.mbmcatering.com/
mailto:trippburgers@yahoo.com
mailto:cburgess@stonefiregrill.com
https://stonefiregrill.com/catering
mailto:mike@simplyelegantcateringinc.com
http://www.simplyelegantcateringinc.com/
mailto:kim@seasonscateringca.com
http://www.seasonscateringca.com/
mailto:crystalbartenders@gmail.com
http://www.crystalbartenders.com/
https://www.contemporarycatering.com/
mailto:aleta@chouxchouxla.com
http://www.chouxchouxevents.com/
https://www.sarahzimmermanphoto.com/
https://www.sarahzimmermanphoto.com/
mailto:heather@heathershanephoto.com
http://www.heathershanephoto.com/
mailto:holler@kristinaleephotography.com
http://kristinaleephotography.com/


Holding & Co. Photography 
Kevin Holding 
818.422.2104 
kevin@holdingcophoto.com 
www.holdingcophoto.com  
 

Anchor Pictures 
Mason Summers 
213.534.8634 
info@anchor-pictures.com 
www.anchor-pictures.com  

Elizabeth Burgi Photography 
Elizabeth Burgi 
858.699.1563 
elizabethburgi@gmail.com 
www.elizabethburgi.com 
 

Annie McElwain Photography  
Annie McElwain 
310.295.4900 
anniemcelwain@gmail.com 
anniemcelwain.com  
 

Max Tepper Photography 
Max Tepper 
805.558.3985 
maxtepp@yahoo.com  
www.maxtepper.com  

Jose Alvarado Photography 
Jose Alvarado 
323.246.2057 
info@joseaalvarado.com  
www.joseaalvarado.com  

Samantha Turchin Photographs 
Samantha Turchin 
323.543.5993 
sam@samanthaturchin.com  
www.samanthaturchin.com  
 
 

Belathee Photography 
Annabel Braithwaite + Dorothee Brand 
917.783.3207 
info@belathee.com  
www.belathee.com  
 

 

FLOWERS 
 
Unique Floral Designs 
Laurie Comeaux 
805.522.1669 
www.uniquefloraldesigns.com   
laurie@uniquefloraldesigns.com  
 

 
City Flowers 
Jay Kim 
213.999.2369 
cityflowerla@gmail.com 
cityflowersla.com 

 
Flower Power 
Gretchen Durgan 
310.391.4334 / 818.624.1272 (cell) 
gretchen@flowerpowerla.com  
www.flowerpowerla.com  
 

English Garden 
Ooldouz Hawkes 
818.597.1501 
hello@theenglishgarden.com   
www.theenglishgarden.com/   
 

Bloom Daga 
Tim Devlin 
https://www.bloomadaga.com/ 
 

 

MUSIC 
 
Wedding guitarist 
Christopher Farrell 
1.310.316.9817 
chris@laguitarevents.com  
laguitarevents.com/ 
 

 
Wedding Band 
Business Time Entertainment 
818.906.4897 
tim@businesstimeentertainment.com  
businesstimeentertainment.com 

 
Bagpiper 
Scottish Pipes & Drums 
Harry Farrar 
1.818.716.7522 
www.bagpipeplayers.com 
 

DJFLAMEZZ Joseph Gutierrez 
805-680-1213 
djflamezz.com 

Wedding Band 
Beach Club Special Events Band 
847.691.1999 
www.ericstang.com/beachclub 
 
 

Harpists 
Lily Press 
lily.a.press@gmail.com 
203 731 4091 
LilyPressHarpist.com 
@StrangeInterlude 
 
Annastezhaa Mitchell Curtis 
booking.annastezhaa@gmail.com 
https://vimeo.com/845726481?share=c
opy 
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WASTE MANAGEMENT 
 
Trash Bin Rentals 

 
 

 
Cleaning Crew 

The Green Dumpster (preferred) 
818 404 5865 
thegreendumpster.com/ 

Frank’s Disposal 
818.352.5001 
626.523.5273 (cell) 

Marcia’s Cleaning 
Rodrigo de Moraes 
818-267-0661 

 
Portable Restrooms 

  

Bella Luna Restrooms 
David Fiorelli 
626.512.4693 
bellalunarestrooms@gmail.com  
www.bellalunarestrooms.com   
 

Bear Creek Restroom Services (preferred) 
Monica and Andrew Jensen 
805.432.0176 
bearcreekmd@yahoo.com  
http://bearcreekrents.com  

Royal Restrooms  
1.877.922.9980 
https://royalrestrooms.com/ 
 
Luxury Flush/Natalie Guardado 
portableluxuryrestrooms.com 
844.81FLUSH (35874) 
 

SHUTTLE SERVICES 
 
Riz Transportation Services 
818 667 8617 
info@RizTransportation.com  
www.RizTransportation.com  
 
 

 
Pegasus Transit Inc. 
1-888-PEG-TRANS 
www.pegasustransit.com  
 

 

VALET PARKING 
 
Quality Parking 
Matt 
1.800.286.PARK 
valetparking.com 
 

 
Parking Pros 
Jonathan Velarde 
805-410-3811 
info@valetparkingpros.com 
www.valetparkingpros.com 
 

 
 

HOTEL ACCOMMODATIONS 
 
Cambria Hotel 
26400 Rondell St, 
Calabasas, CA 91302 
(747) 293-6777 
cambriacalabasas.com 
 

 
The Anza Hotel 
23627 Calabasas Road 
Calabasas, CA 91301 
1.818.222.5300 
theanzahotel.com  
 

 
Hampton Inn Suites 
30255 Agoura Road 
Agoura Hills, CA 91301 
1.818.597.0333 
hilton.com/en/hotels/agocahx-hampton-
suites-agoura-hills/ 

Hilton Woodland Hills & Towers 
6360 Canoga Avenue 
Woodland Hills, CA 
1.818.595.1000 
hilton.com/ 
 

Homewood Suites by Hilton 
28901 Canwood Street 
Agoura Hills CA 91301 
www.hwsagourahills.com  
* includes free shuttle to KGR/ULV 
 

Hyatt Westlake Plaza 
880 S. Westlake Blvd. 
Thousand Oaks, CA 
1.805.557.1234 
hyatt.com 
 

Hilton Garden Inn 
24150 Park Sorrento 
Calabasas, CA 91302 
1.818.591.2300 
hilton.com/ 
 

Westlake Village Inn 
31943 Agoura Rd 
Westlake Village, CA  91361 
818-889-0230 
westlakevillageinn.com 
 

Courtyard by Marriott 
21101 Ventura Blvd. 
Woodland Hills, CA  91364 
Shelley.baltimore@marriott.com 
Marriott.com/laxcw 
 

 
Wedding Insurance 
https://www.ewedinsurance.com/ 
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